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; Y Department:
%\ )@ Water and Sanitation
V‘ REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
EdTM Enquiries: M Diedricks

Telephone: 012 336 6696
Reference: 6/2/2/6

MINISTER OF WATER AND SANITATION

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 2420 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above mentioned question asked by Ms Z B N Balindlela (DA) is attached for your consideration.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 2420

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 26 JUNE 2015
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 23)

2420. Ms Z B N Balindlela (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:

What amount did (a) her department and (b) each entity reporting to her spend on advertising in (i) Sowetan and (ii} Daily Sun in the (aa) 2012-13, (bb) 2013-14 and (cc)
2014-15 financial years? NW2786E

—-00000--
REPLY:

Requesting the Honourable Member to refer to the response in NA 1128 published on 26
March 2015.
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Department:
Water and Sanitation
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
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MINISTER OF WATER AND SANITATION

Enquiries: MrS MahlangLT
Telephona: 012 336 8792
Reference: 6/2/2/6

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 1128 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above mentioned question asked by Mr J R B Lorimer (DA) is attached for your

consideratiqn.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1128

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 27 MARCH 2015

(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 9)

1128. Mr J R B Lorimer (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:

(&) What amount did (i) her department and (i) state entities reporiing to her spend on each newspaper subscription in each month (aa) in the (aaa) 2011-12, (bbb) 2012-13 and (cce)
2013-14 financial years and (bb) during the pericd 1 April 2014 up to the latest specified date for which information is available and (b) how many copies of each newspaper were ordered on each day of the week (i} in each specified financial year and (i} during the period

1 April 20114 up to the latest specified date for which informaticn is avaiiable?
NW1293E

—-00000-—
REPLY:
{a) Refer o the table beiow.

YEAR (aa) MONTH {a) AMOUNT

(aaa) 2011/2012 April 2011 R 71 446.82
May 2011 71699.52
June 2011 71636.12
July 2011 75544,22
August 2011 75495.42
September 2011 75388.42
October 2011 75308.82
November 2011 75157.82
December 2011 | 74664.72
January 2012 75367 .42
February 2012 75484.62
March 2012 75799.02

{bbb) 2012/2013 April 2012 R 11727.45
May 2012 80858.05
June 2012 91148.35
July 2012 135318.55
August 2012 132845.95
September 2012 11763.70
October 2012 76397.65
November 2012 75687.75
December 2012 74854.60
January 2013 76087.90
February 2013 75810.70
March 2013 76113.70

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION 1128 NYV293E


YEAR (aa) MONTH (a) AMOUNT
ccc) 2013/2014 April 2013 R 77559.43
May 2013 81007.16
June 2013 80688.66
July 2013 78719.53
August 2013 77598.66
September 2013 80696.06
October 2013 12843.31
November 2013 16255.31
December 2013 30591.93
January 2014 30434.96
February 2014 36447.80
March 2014 35794.90
bb) 2014 to 2015 April 2014 R 10189.83
May 2014 11157.83
June 2014 11050.23
July 2014 11772.33
August 2014 13365.98
September 2014 13820.84
October 2014 14032.80
November 2014 15217.04
December 2014 14534.48
January 2015 15379.86
February 2015 15752.76
March 20156 16679.62

{h) Refer to Annexure A for each specified financial year.

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION 1128

NW1293E


ST¥ZS ST't2S ST¥ZS ST'ves ST'HeS STvZS ST'vZS ST'v2s S92 STvES STvZS ST'vZs stingug |
EEETZ EE'ETT EEETE EEETZ EEETZ EE'ETL EEETT €C'ETZ | O0UEZ 000tz 00'0Z2 000T?
05'£09 05'295 05779 05ZLY | 585 8% 585 05209 | 585 585 SBS 585
ydedsig Ajieg
0g'stz 08'STZ 08'sTe 08'STZ 08'STET 0g's1? 08's1Z 08512 oStz | ow'siz 08'sTZ 08'sTZ ——
€0'012Z £0°0T2 £0°012 £0°0TZ £0°0TT £0°01Z £0'0TZ ED'OTZ EO0TZ | E0OTC £0°0TZ £0°0TZ -
LEBELYL | LE'BGLYT | LE'B6LYY | LEBGLVT | LEB6LVL LEBELYT | LE'B6LYT LE'BELYT | LE'QSLYT | LEBELYT | ZE86LF1 LE'RELYT umpiens)
Ll
0006 00'96 00T 00k 00zl 0o'zL 00'2L 0096 00'ZL uﬁ
L0001 £0'001 L0001 £0°007 £0°00T £0°00T L0°00T L0001 L0°00T | £0°007 £0°00T £0'00T sonieeg0
00TL 00'06 00°7L 00'vs 0006 00'2L aoes 0006 | 00 ——
00'vZ 00°0€ 00z 008t 00ve 00ve 00'FZ 00'0g 00T a310A wiooapdeg
00'E 00'€ o0'E o0's 00'e ooe 00'E 00’s 0G'E o0 00t 00'E ez
0S'iE 05"tE 05°'1E us'1e 05'1¢ 05'1e 05'1¢ 0s°1E 0S°TE 05’18 05'lg 0S'TE Jr—
0492 0292 0L'92 oL9z 0L'9T 09z 0497 0£'9T 649 092 0L'gt o9z eBuey
ST'SEY STGEY ST'SEY STSEy ST'SEp ST'ser STSEY ST'SEY ST'SEr | ST'SEr ST'SEY ST'SED aBy Man eyl
05’4 052 05t 05 05’ 05"t 0%'s 08¢ 0S5, 0s'L 05¢ 05°¢ SMau
0L'9TE 0L'91E DL'9TE 0L 91E 0291 0L9TE 0491 0L'91¢ a9t | 0491 0£'9T€ DL9TE
=y smep Ajleg
2604681 | Z6'0L68T | Z6'0L68T | C60L6RT | Z6°0LGAT I60L68T | Z6'0L68T t6'0L68T | 26'DL68T | Z6°0£68T | Z60LGRT 76'0L681 sseujsng
00'S50Z | 00'§507 00550z | ob'esoz 00'§S0¢ 00'sS0Z 00°SS0T 00°SS0Z | 00'SSOZ | 00'SS0Z | 0O'Sso0z 005507 saun) oyl
Ov'Leve | OF LbpE Ob'LpbE | OV LvPE ot LbpE ot Lite OF L¥VE OF'iVPE | OV'LPVPE | OVAPYE | OV ippE Ov LtpE Pleog |
o8y 70'8/8 20'8L8 70'848 z0'8/8 088 T0'8L8 70'8L8 088 | Z0'BL8 70'8L8 20'8.8 ung Aeg
0L'5408 | 02'5.08 0L'S/08 | 0£'SL08 046408 0L'6L08 0L'S£08 0L'S/08 | OL'S/08 | OL'SL08 | 05408 00°6L08 1015 2y |
£0'E96T | £0°E96T E0°ES6T | £0°E96T £0°E961 £0°£961 E0°E96T E0'E96T | EO'EI6T | EQ'EYEL E0'E98T £0°E96T ——
DE'PZS9 | D6¥ZS9 06’0259 | 06'pZSY 06'¥Z59 06'%¢59 067259 067259 | 06'VESO | 06'PES9 | 06 ¢S99 06'7ZS9  umamog |
TVEveL | v UIL | evevel [ARZTa] FANA %71 rTveL TUIPLL | TUTYEL | 2rzbeL | ZvZviL ZrTves
_ SN EI0MM |
HOUVIN | AMYNYE3Y | AYYNNVYE | UTBWIDAG | YSIWIADN | 380190 Y3GNILAAS [ Lsnony Alne aNne AYW Tdy
10z - 1102

Z10Z/TT0Z 1104 HIdYdSMIN H3d ONIONIAS Y3dVdSMIN ATHLNOW (eee) (ee)


05°09€ 05'09¢ 0509 05°09€ 05°09¢ 05°09€ 05°09¢ 0S09E | 0509 05°09¢ 05°09¢ 05°09€ Kanaieiy jeisy
Si'6¢ SL'6Z SL'6T SL6T Si6T s1'6z 5167 S2'6C SL6T SLBT SL°67 5167 |
180d pusysem
£0°00T £0°00T 20001 LO°00T £0'001 £0°00T £0°00T LO°00T | 10°00F £0'0DT L0001 LO°00T JeAIRSqQ
pusin)ng
uszn)) Aepameg |
05'£8¢ 0S°£8% 05'£8¢ 05°48¢ 05°48E 05'£8€ 0S'3¢ 05188 |  0%/8¢ 05'/8E 05'L8¢ 05/8¢
1eg Aepunjeg
- smaN
SO Aepimyes
S6'L%9 56'£19 S6'Lpa S6'Lp9 S6°L99 S6'Lp9 S6'L¥9 S6'fve | S67LYS ] $6°L9 )
eunquy Aepung |
55545 95'5L8 §5'SL8 S9'5LS 55°545 55'648 [ 95545 G6'5¢8 §5°SLS S6'9/45 | §9G/ST Wopuedepu)
1 T T 1 3 T T I 1 1 1 Kepung
9E'9/E 9€'9LE 9c'ase 9E'94€ 9E9LE 9E'9LE 9E'9LE 9E9LE | 9E'9sE 9€9L€E 9E'9L€ 9€'9LE
__buom £epung
L6822 46822 16'822 L6'8ZC LE'8TT L6'8TT L6827 LEBZZ | L6'8TC L6'8TT {682 L68ET
ung Agpung
YEOSTT | Y6'OETT | VEOETT | UGOFLT v5'0ET 1 Y60ET T VG'OELT | Y6'OETT | Y6'OETT | ©60ETT | V6OELT ¥6'0ET T sowp Aepunis
99°£68 99°£68 99'/68 99°/63 99'L68 99°L68 99'£68 99468 | 99768 99°£68 99'268 99'L63
sseud Ay |
00'8 0091 0091 00'9T 0091 0097 00'9T 00°9T 00'9T
lew Bua e
00'1T 001t 00°TT 00Tl 00'TT 00°'1T 00'1T 00'TT ap'Tr 0011 00Tt 00° 1T i
PEIASHION
_ vad
HOUVIN | ANVNHE3Y | AYVONVT | 4383930 | HBIWAADN 4300000 | HIEWIL4IS | 1snony Alng NS AV Hudy
Z10Z- 1102

eee) (ee)


88597 8£'597 8€°59Z BE'S9T 8552 8£'59¢Z 8E°59Z g6°597 8€'592 8€'592 8E'597 8597 10B4ng oig
i ’ i ) i . ] ) ) i i i PIRISH 8y |
. ) ) : ) ) ) ) uxeds|q g
0881z 08's1e 08T 08'ST2 0R'STZ 08's1Z 08512 0g'ste 08'S1Z 08'STE 02'512 08'ST? aMZRN0Y|
vLLTT veLTT veite v L1T Vet PLLTT VULTE vLLIT PLLTE YLLTT P A T viLTE —
) " B ) ] ) ) } ) B : . B ..u?.:ﬂ O_D
95°viL 95'vLL ST §5'vLL ST 9S'viL ST 95'pLL ST 95'p{ 4 ST 9544 ST 98'pLL ST 9SVLL ST 9SYLL ST 9S'PLL ST 95'plL ST —
ST ‘ pue (B
£2°04 £8°0L £8°0L £8°04 £8°0L £8°0L £8'0L £8'0L £8°07 £8°0L E8°'0L £8°0L oty
05'88 05'88 0588 05'88 0598 05’88 05°88 0588 0588 05’88 05°38 05'88 108590
0s'9¢ 05'9¢L 059/ 05'9. 0594 059/ 059 05'92 05'92 05'9L 059/ 05'9 T
0562 05z sz 05'vZ 05y 05V 05tz 0S'be 0%z 0%z 05've 05'v2 @2J0A
wioaden
! ) i ) ) ) ) . i ) ) ) ideaz
05°TE 05'T€ DS'TE 05'1E 051§ 05°TE 05°1€ DSTE DS'TE 0S'TE 0S'TE 05'TE JOPOAMDY
I6'6¢ 76'62 76'67 6'62 Z6'6C 76'62 Z6'62 66T Z6'67 26'62 Z6'67 Z6'62 eBuey
vL9L9T vi9i9T $L'9492 0949 ¢ vL9L9Z vLal9z vL'9497 vi'9La¢ ¥L'9L97 ¥4'9/9Z vL'99 7 vL'9(97 —_—
05’z 05’z 05z 05z 05’2 05'L 052 05z 05°L 05, 05'¢ 05 LMoY
slusewindy
orLzE 0T'£2€ oT'LZE Or'LZE O1'LZE oT'L2E O1'£2E 0T iZE or°ize 0T L2 OT'22E 0T '£2Z€E N
sMaN Ajeg
80082 BO'087 6T 80°08Z 61 80'08Z 6T $0°08Z 61 80°08¢ 61 80°08Z 61 20°08Z 61 HO°08Z 6T $0'08Z 61 80°087 61 80°08% 6T
61 ssIEng
ST'96Z S296C S7'96T 57962 SC96T ST'967 SZ2'96C S7°962 5¢°967 62’962 SZ'96T ST967 —_—
U'E6 v ZTET6 ¥ TUETE b IUEl6 ¥ ITELE Y FAR T 4 LS v AR ZUELE v FAN T4 1 4 e ¥ ZTSI6 v piesg
68696 T 68'696 T 68'696 T 6R'696 T 69°696 T 62'696 T 68'695 1 68'696 T 68'696 T 68696 T 68'696 T 68'696 T .am fueg
£1'81C ET'8IZ 1T ET'8IZ 1T ET'RIZTT EURTZTT ETRIZ 1T ETRIZIT EUBIZIT £T'8ITIT ET8ITIT ETBIZIT ETBIZTT
113 A #I8 L |
ZEL087 ZEI08 T TELOB T TEH0R T o8 TELO8 € TEL08T EL08E Zege ZEL0R 2 TELORE EEL08T -
Ov'sLT £ OF6LT L Ov6LT L Or'6LT L 06l L OV6LE 2 Ov'6LY L OF6LT ¢ OF6LT L OF'6LT £ Or'6LT £ V6Ll L vBlemog
¥8'VES 6 Y8'7E9 6 Ve YES 6 v8'VES B Y8VE9 6 ¥B'PEI 6 VIPED 6 ¥8vE8 6 Y8rE9 6 ¥8'YE9 6 ¥8'¥E9 6 SRVE9 B smeN suomRg |
Howvw | Anvnusdd AUVONYT | H3BW303G | HEIWIADN | NIHOIDD | WIEWAldls | 1Snonv xnr mnt AVIN N4dy
G IFATIT

£102/¢10Z 31L1L M3dVASMIN Hid ONIONIJS YIdV4SMaN ATHLNOW (9qq) (ee)


N . " . . " - - - " . n =

- - - - - - - - - - - - JANIBEG0

_ pueininy

Aepinyeg

T 1OV v i0r 2% ) L0V FT'TOY PT'10¢ U 10¥ T 10V PT 1OV PTIOF PLIOY T IOV g .ann.__.znm

€0'ETT EOETT EO'ETT E0'ETL EOETT E0'ETT EOETT EO'ETT €0'EIT EQ'ETT EOELT £0'ETT SMON el0seIg

Aepamqes

9e'sT 9E'ST 9g'ST 9g°'aT 9g'sT 9E'ST 9t'st 9E°4T 9g'ST 9€°sT 9¢'ST 9T juepuadepy)

Aepung

00Zg o0o'zs 00'Ts oo'zs 00zs 0n'gs on'zs 00'2s 00'es 0ozs 00¢cs 00'Zs BRINARLY,

Arpung

Le'009 £2°009 LZ°009 L2009 L2009 £2°009 427009 £LT°003 L2009 L7009 L2009 £¢°009 PHOM AEpung

29'629 89679 89'679 89'679 89°6Z9 89°'6¢9 89°675 85°'679 39°679 89°'679 89'629 89°6¢29 ung hnv_._:m

or'v66 0r've6 ot'66 ot'¥66 ot've6 0’66 Ob've6 or'te6 Or'v66 or'res (118773 [4) 2 77 sou) Azpung

OF'S06 T or'SC6 T Orsoe T OF'su6 T or'sQe T Ov'S06 T 0r'S06 1T 0'S06 T 0Or'S06 T Ore0stT or's06 T 0¥'SOB T \ sneag P

- . - - - - - - - 5 - - T T ey,

fejouediy

EETT EE'TT EETT £E'TT £E'TT EETT EETIT EE'TT EE'TT €E'IT £ETT EETT ey g@g@mﬁ
) i ) i i j i ) ) ) i i SREHIoA |

) i ) i . i . I ) i = i . j g0

HOHVYIN AdvnMg3d AUVONYT HIGWIIAG | BIINIAON 4380120 HIRNALIAS Isneny Alne aNnr AYIN Thidy
£T0Z 102 (qaq} (ee)


EEETL EEETZ |  ELEIL EEETT EEELZ | EEELL EEEIZ | EEEIC | ETELZ | €EETL |  E€EEiT | EEEIC =
PIBidf EuL
£9'SLS €965 | £95L8 £€9'S£S €968 | £9'sLS EYSLS | €9'SLS | €9SIS | €9'SLS | €965 | €956
Yaedsig Ayeq
ez | rvee ST 277 AR 72 erver | ervie 2Vver L evwie | avviz | tvwer | | givee anEaiOE]
I <
GrS¥ | BY'SHe 6v'SYZ | 6vshe 67°S¥e BYSPZ | 6FSHE 6r'sbz | 6vSve | 6v'SvZ | 6vavz | 6vShT T,
000TT | 000TT 000IT | cOOlt 00'01T 000TT | 000TT 00'01T [ O0CIT [ 000Tt | 00GET | GOOLT T
OLLSSTL | SLUSOVU | GLULSOVL | GLUSOTY | GLLSOTT | 6L£SOTT | 6LLS9TE BLLSITL | 6L1SSTL 6L'LSOTT | 6LLSOTT | 6445911 ielpne P el
0562 05'6L 05'6L 056L 0§'6Z 05'6L 0562 05'5L 0562 0562 0562 0562 Ao
EEV8 E€ 7R EEVE €Ev8 | t6 98 EE'V8 £EvE EE¥8 EEYR LE'e EEVE EE'VS ; =1
00°99 00%9 00'v9 00'y9 009 00'%9 00'v9 00%9 | 60'v9 00¥ | 0099 0073 —
BS'8T D BS8T BS BT 8581 85°8T 8581 8581 8581 8581 8581 e £2:04 wioouden
05T 0s7 057 05t 057 081 05 051 051 05T 05T 05T dongz |
05'1€ 0S'TE 0STE 051E 0STE 0STE  josTe  osTE 0STE 0571E 0STE 0STE e
6L'EE BT EE BLEE BL'EE 6L°EE 6UEE BTEE BTEE 6UEE 6TEE 6T €E 3833 oty
BYVSLT | 8YYSLT | BYPSLT | SVUSLL | 8vbeLT 8YYSLT | BYDSLT BUVSLL | 8v'9SLZ | BVYSLE | evvSiZ | svvelt oy an BiLL
0sZ 0s'Z 05t 05% 08¢ 05z 5L 05z L 08z 0SZ 05L R ——
0SSEE | DS'SEE 0S'SEE | 05'SEE 05'SEE OSSEE | OS'GEE OS'SEE | USSEE | OS'SEE | 0Gsee | 055ee -
O0BEEVL | OUSEEyL | OU'BEEyl | OOBEEWT | O0BEEVT | OUSEevi | 0BEEri | 00weEvl | 0BBEEVT | Gosert | Goweert | orament ssoumng
T0TEL T0T€L W0TEL | TOTEL T0TEL TOTEL | T0TEL WTEL |} T0TEL | TOTEL | T0T€L | tOTEL T
SULLBY | SUL8y 1 SUT48% | STTZ8V | GU'LZ8F | SU'LZSy | Stizav SU'L/8y | STLLBY | STTL8Y | ST'Z8F | SUTi8p .
IV'ESOZ | TY'eS0Z | TV'ESOZ | Lves0z | [66502 TWESOZ | IyESOZ W07 | T7€50Z | IvES0Z | LYESOZ | T ES02 ung fieq
E9'6986 | 56986 | £9°6986 | £56986 | £56986 £5'6986 | £56986 £5'6986 | £5°6S86 | £5°6986 | £5°6996 | £S'69%6 T R
SY'6LZC | sv'6LZz | Sv6LIz | Sw6lLZ | Gv6LLT SY6LZZ | Sv6LiZ SVY'BLIC | SY'6L2Z | SWELLZ | sveliz | St6Lez e T
DOCESTL | OUZESTT | O0ZESTT | O0CEGLL | OOZEIVE | 0UCe9ir | 00CEITT | OGCESLT | DOZEITT | GOZEOTT | 00TEOTE 09 7esiE umamos |
+ - - . - . - - n . - . — R
66685, | 66685 | sbbuss | egesse 66685L | 66685L 66685, | GGGESL | 6668SL | 66 B8SL | 6668SL o S
Howvin T Aavnaes | 133G s ENaOEID [ aseniiaas : N Vi ey
Fettd el ntecldnd R 3 et st ekttt ! i e
VT0Z - €102

770Z/€10Z F1LLL YIdVASMIN H3d DNIONIAS HIdVISMIN ATHLNOW (222) {ee)


oR'iey 082y 0R'LEF 08’2y - 08'{zZy 08 LTl og'izy 08Ty 08'LTy 08'LZY 08 LTy 08’ LTE
28 Aspumes
99'1Z 99'1Z 99°1Z 99'TZ 99'12 99'1Z 99'TT 9912 99'12 99'17 99'TZ 99'TZ anay
| By Wpames |
0009 00°09 0009 00°09 00'09 00'09 00’09 0009 00'09 0009 0009 0009
BUNqU .
89'09T7 89'997 89'09T 89'991 89'991 89'991 89'991 89'99T1 89'99T 89'997 89°99T 89'997
luepuedapuy) dupung
EEELS £E'ELS EE'ELS €E€'ELS ESELS EE'ELS EE'ELS EE'ELS £EELS EE'ELS €E'ELS £EELS
PHOR; Aepung
86'695 86'695 86'695 26'695 86'695 86'695 86'635 86695 86'695 26'69% 86695 86'699
ung Aepung
S5'926 55'9%6 55'926 55'926 56'926 §5'976 §5'926 S5'926 $5'926 S5°926 55'926 §5'926
sawp Avpung
BT'E8L 8T'E8L 8T'ERL 8Z'E8L 8T'E8L |TERL 87'¢8s 8T'ERL 8€E3L BZ'E8L 87'58L BTESL
1 T T 1 T I 1 1 1 1 T T seg A
£€'TT £ETT £E'TT €5°TT £E°TT £€°1T £€'1T EE'TT £E'TT £ETT €E'TT £5°T1L e - -
ey Buayyey
0z'g 07’9 0Z9 0Z'9 0z'9 0z'9 0z'9 079 oz9 0z'9 0Z's 0z'9
PESion |
8 yi4 )
00°01T 00’0t 0001t 00'0TT o000TY 00'0tt 00'aTT 00'0TT 0001t 00°0TT 0'01T 00'0TT
N 48Bing a0
IREYRR | ASVIWNYY | s8I0 BEIAAADN | #3E01Z0 | dESnElRs LononV | AW SNEH K mg
FE0z - £T02

{222) (ee)


0096¢€ 00'96€ 00'96¢ 00'96E 00'96E 00'96E | 00'96E 00'96€ 00'96¢ 00'96€ 00'96E 00°96E T
A
v0'RE7 Y082z v0'822 vO'REZ vE'9ET v8'9EC #8957 V8 oET vR'9EC VR'9ET v8'9EC v3'9g7 e
09'8EZ 09'857 09°8EC 09'8€¢ 09'8€7 U9'SEC 05'SET 09867 09'8€7 09°'8ET 09°'8ET 09'8€7
SSORAL YL |
00'96¢ 00'96¢ 00'96€ 00'96€ 00'96¢ 00'96¢ 00'96E 00'96E 00'96€ 00'96€ 00'96¢ 00'96€ sobang sig
ECLOBT | E£Z/08T | €2Cv81 | E99891 tr6869 | Zr6E69 Ir6869 ! V6369 | Cv6369 27’686 9 Zv'6869 Tv'686 9 umpreng
PU® iRl
06'6 06'6 06'6 066 0Z'ET oz'gt 0TET 07'EY 0TET 0T'ET 0zET 0zel [
DTEE 0T'EE 0TEE 07°EE 09°7T 09°iT 0941 093 09T | 0941 05°21 0941 o
i ) i i . o i i - § . ] JuBLLIOJI
- - - - = - - - - - - - G0N
wiospdeg
i . ) i i ) ) j j ) i j judesz
ot'9E 07 98 0v'SE o'9¢ 0v'9€ ov'oe 07'9€ Ov'9E 0v'9g OP'9E ov'9e 0v'9g sopioamoy
’ : i - i . ) ) ) h i ) euey) |
I6SELT | T6SETT | I6SELT | U168ETT OF¥B6T | OVPEGT OvtS6T | OvvB6T | OPYE6 T Ov'v86 1 OV 86 1 OF'¥86 T aBy
MEN o)
08'8. 08'8L 08'8L 02'8L 08'L 08 08'L 084 08L 082 082 08'L SMeu
DR efiuejpwinc;y
- . - - - - - - - = - - IRep
Lo ey Ajreq
BLT9BZ | BLTIBT | 80798T | BLTOBZ | OOWSYHY | QOWSR WY | O0WEr vl | 00PEr P | GOVSTEL 00'vSY vl 00'PSt ¥T 00'vSY ¥1 ssausng
8E'TLT 8BeLl 8871 | 8871 10822 T08Z. | 108 10'8zZ 108, gL 10824 T0'8zL souny oy |
0v'08LT | OVOBLT | OVOSLY | OVOSLT SHEITS | S9Eits SOEITS | S9ELLS | SOEIES SIEIT § S9ETL § SIETTS ceE
St'(66 Sv'66 | S0000T S8Tv6 089L 1 T089LT | TO'B9LT | TOBYLT | Z0B9LT 20'89L T 70'89/ 1 ZO'R9/ T e a_ﬁmi
OY'SE8T | OV'SESRT | Ovse®T | OZ06LT VO'S6EE | YO'S6ES | VOSEE6 | POSEES | VOSGEE V0'SEE 6 #0'S6E 6 YO'SGE 6 ..sa.mmm.
PYITT | VWOZELT | ¥OLZYT | O0GPLI €0'vSTZ | €0¥STZ | €0bSle | E006L2 | EovsIe E0YSL T E0VST T E0VST 2 sﬁE
£2°E0T T 15456 LE'366 89'0ET T LEVSS | [BEVSS | [8'THSS | LBEWSS | [BEVSS LBEVS S LYEVS S LREVS S uBiemog
CEVELT | CEPETT | ZEVETT | Z€PEl T 667857 | 86Z8S¢ 6678SL | 66¢85. | 662857 667285 £ 66285 L 66785 £ g
e
A g;ﬂmﬁa | NS e A Fo T AV udv .k
ST0Z/Y10Z (qq)

S10Z/PT0Z T1LLL HIJVASMIN ¥3d ONIGNIAS YIdVISMIN ATHINOW (94}


00°bE 00°PE 00'vE 00'be 00'2hp 00Tkt 00'Zvy 00Zrt 00'evt 00°Zpi 002k 00'Thv Jng
Aepameg
00°pE 00pE DOvE 00°vE 00821 00°82T 00821 008t 0082t 00'8ZT 08zt 00821 Enay
BUG g
E
TS'BSET TS'8ET TS'8SET TS'BGET 00'v90 £ 00'y90 € 00°'P90 € Q090 € 00?90 € 00va0 £ 00v90 £ 00venz Eehﬂcoﬂauc.
Eung
EEZE9 EETE9 EE'TB9 ££'Ze9 00°LS 0045 00°L5 00'LS ooLs 00'LS 00°LS 0g'Ls aunqut
Aepung
0¢'#8€E 0Z't8e 0¢'v9¢E 0Z'¥8¢ QZ'b8t 0Z'v8¢ Q¢ vat 0¢'#8E 0Z'v8¢ 0e'vee 0T'v8e QZI8E PLHOM
Aepung
S0'5ST 90'99¢T cQesz 50°S8¢ TEISE TETSE TETISE TE'TSE TE'TSE TE15¢E TE'T5E TEISE ung Aepiing |
8TSHZ T 8TSHL T BLSKZ T STSHT T STH49 ST#L9 [ RIT) ST'vi9 ST'h49 ST'vL9 ST'v49 ST'v/9 SEUH]
Aepung
67278 62428 6L°LZ8 6T (T8 ESOIZT ECOTZ T ESO0TIZ 1T ES0TZT | £5°0TZ L E501IZT £S0TZ T £501Z T 621 dao
SEUBT |
ECTT EE'TT €ETT EE'TT EE'TT EE'TT £ETT EE'TT £ETT EE'TT EE'TT EETT Nl
. iRyt |
i i . i j . i i i } i ) PEKNIGA
_ . : ] : ; i - _ _ ] ) LE
»ﬁt-ﬁa«w | Eﬁi&mﬂ : g 5 v TR _mn_—ﬁ.ﬁmw 1SN0y AR SN AVIN Thidv
STOZ/vT0C (aq)

